

BID TABULATIONS

Contract No:DH00537

WBS No:2024CPT.08.03.20762

County:Randolph

Asphalt Surface Treatment

Bid Opening Date: 10/24/2023 at 2:00 PM

ITEM NO	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	WAUGH ASPHALT INC		WHITEHURST PAVING CO INC		CAROLINA ROAD SOLUTIONS LLC		RILEY PAVING INC	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	\$23,117.00	\$23,117.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$135,000.00	\$135,000.00
2	ASPHALT BINDER FOR PLANT MIX	53.00	TONS	\$400.00	\$21,200.00	\$700.00	\$37,100.00	\$600.00	\$31,800.00	\$800.00	\$42,400.00
3	PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT	1,080.00	TONS	\$236.71	\$255,646.80	\$207.00	\$223,560.00	\$250.00	\$270,000.00	\$285.00	\$307,800.00
4	ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, DOUBLE SEAL	211,041.00	SY	\$1.28	\$270,132.48	\$1.28	\$270,132.48	\$1.49	\$314,451.09	\$1.60	\$337,665.60
5	ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, FOG SEAL	41,077.00	SY	\$0.48	\$19,716.96	\$0.50	\$20,538.50	\$0.41	\$16,841.57	\$0.27	\$11,090.79
6	EMULSION FOR ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT	116,073.00	GAL	\$2.15	\$249,556.95	\$2.68	\$311,075.64	\$2.54	\$294,825.42	\$2.40	\$278,575.20
7	VACUUM TRUCK	11.00	WKS	\$1,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$500.00	\$5,500.00	\$1.00	\$11.00	\$11,000.00	\$121,000.00
8	BLOTTING SAND	20.00	TON	\$25.00	\$500.00	\$25.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$500.00
9	WORK ZONE ADVANCE/GENERAL WARNING SIGNING	2,049.00	SF	\$7.87	\$16,125.63	\$9.00	\$18,441.00	\$8.50	\$17,416.50	\$8.00	\$16,392.00
10	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LS	\$47,500.00	\$47,500.00	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$54,600.00	\$54,600.00
11	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4")	436,764.00	LF	\$0.12	\$52,411.68	\$0.14	\$61,146.96	\$0.13	\$56,779.32	\$0.12	\$52,411.68
					\$966,907.50		\$1,064,994.58		\$1,072,144.90		\$1,357,435.27

Bidder No. 1: WAUGH ASPHALT INC

Bidder No. 2: WHITEHURST PAVING CO INC

Bidder No. 3: CAROLINA ROAD SOLUTIONS LLC

Bidder No. 4: RILEY PAVING INC